

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 10359-10361/2014

HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

V. SREEHARI AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/04/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.
Parties have not filed statement of case nor it is mandatory
in view of amended Rules.
As such, process the matter for listing before Hon'ble Court
as per Rules.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2016.04.19
16:54:26 IST
Reason: