

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. 10-12/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 10359-10361/2014

HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

V. SREEHARI AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(Fr early hearing and office report)

Date : 01/08/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUDFor Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan,Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das,Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Kapur,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Balasubramanian,Sr.Adv.
Mr. B. Karuna Karan,Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.
Mr. Govind Manoharan,Adv.
Ms. Shruti Iyer,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt the request of learned counsel for the parties, post on
Friday, the 5th August, 2016.(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER